UNIVERSAL
POINT SOURCE OPTICS
Exceptional beam control enables unique 10° narrow spot
and smooth uniform beams
Single light source, single crisp shadow
VP3 VIVID COLOR AND VP3 NATURAL WHITE
VIVID series provides accurate color rendering across the
visible spectrum from 400nm to 700nm, CRI-95, R9>90

(°)
Field
Angle
(°)
CBCP
(Cd)
Total
Flux
(Lm)
Efficacy
(Lm/W) CRI/R9
White
Point
(McA)
VIVID SERIES:
SM16J-07-10D-927-03-S5SNAP 02097 2700 10 17 5160 360 48 95 / 95 3
SM16J-07-25D-927-03-S5 02109 2700 25 39 2040 380 51 95 / 95 3
SM16J-07-36D-927-03-S5 02121 2700 36 54 960 380 51 95 / 95 3
SM16J-07-10D-930-03-S5SNAP 02101 3000 10 17 5440 380 51 95 / 95 3
SM16J-07-25D-930-03-S5 02113 3000 25 39 2160 400 53 95 / 95 3
SM16J-07-36D-930-03-S5 02125 3000 36 54 1020 400 53 95 / 95 3
SM16J-07-10D-940-03-S5SNAP 02103 4000 10 17 5740 400 53 95 / 95 3
SM16J-07-25D-940-03-S5 02115 4000 25 39 2260 420 56 95 / 95 3
SM16J-07-36D-940-03-S5 02127 4000 36 54 1060 420 56 95 / 95 4
SM16J-07-10D-950-03-S5SNAP 02105 5000 10 17 5740 400 53 95 / 95 4
SM16J-07-25D-950-03-S5 02117 5000 25 39 2260 420 56 95 / 95 4
SM16J-07-36D-950-03-S5 02129 5000 36 54 1060 420 56 95 / 95 4
BRILLIANT SERIES:
SM16J-07-10D-827-03-S5SNAP 02095 2700 10 17 6300 440 59 80 / >0 3
SM16J-07-25D-827-03-S5 02107 2700 25 39 2480 460 61 80 / >0 3
SM16J-07-36D-827-03-S5 02119 2700 36 54 1180 460 61 80 / >0 3
SM16J-07-10D-830-03-S5SNAP 02099 3000 10 17 6600 460 61 80 / >0 3
SM16J-07-25D-830-03-S5 02111 3000 25 39 2620 485 65 80 / >0 3
SM16J-07-36D-830-03-S5 02123 3000 36 54 1240 485 65 80 / >0 3
SORAA LED E11 7.5W
SPECIFICATIONS BY PART NUMBER*
Beam
Dia at